                       MPM281 High Stable Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
- 1 -
MPM281 High Stable Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Features
·Pressure range 0～7kPa…70MPa

0.0219+
+ mm
Order Guide
MPM281 High Stable Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
Range code Pressure range
(kPa) Ref. Range code Pressure range
(MPa) Ref.
0C 0～7 G 10 0～1 G.A
0B 0～20 G 12 0～2 G.A
0A 0～35 G 13 0~3.5 G.A.S
02 0～70 G 14 0～7 S
03 0～100 G 15 0～10 S
07 0~200 G.A 17 0～20 S
08 0～350 G.A 18 0～35 S
09 0～700 G.A 19 0～70 S
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code  Pressure connection
0 O-ring
Code  Temperature compensation
L Laser trimming
M Outer compensated resistor
Code  Electric connection
1 Φ0.5mm Kovar pins
2 4-color 100mm flexible rubber wire
Code  Special measurement
Y Gauge sensor to measure vacuum
                       MPM281 High Stable Piezoresistive OEM Pressure Sensor
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
- 4 -
MPM281      07          G        0         L       1        Y            the whole spec
Order Note:
1. We suggest you to use Floating construction when you install the sensor to prevent affecting
sensor stability;
2. Please pay attention to protect sensor isolated diaphragm and ceramic compensated board, to
avoid damaging sensor and affecting the performance;
3. When the temperature exceeds viton working temperature, or the user needs to use sensor at
rugged environment, please contact our company freely.